MITSUMI
ミニシリアルバスコネクタ（Bタイプ）
Mini Serial Bus Connectors（B TYPE）
IAM-C17, CAM-C16・D89・D96・E04 Connectors
特長／FEATURES
1. 4極のシリアルバス用コネクタです。
2. 超小型化を実現しました。（当社従来品比　体積比：
1/3（IAM-C17）、1/10（CAM-C16・D89・D96・E04）

for power supply and signal contact .
5. CAM-E04 is the short type of CAM-D89.
品名構成／HOW TO ORDER
C17-004-□□□□□
① ② ③
①シリーズ名（C17）
Series No.（C17）
②極数（004：4極）
No. of contacts（004：4pins）
③製品図番
Running No. assigned by us
1. IAM-C17
C16-004-5810A
① ② ③
①シリーズ名（C16）
Series No.（C16）
②極数（004：4極）
No. of contacts（004：4pins）
③製品図番
Running No. assigned by us
2. CAM-C16
従来品
IAM-C17,
CAM-C16
D89-004-5887A
① ② ③
①シリーズ名（D89）
Series No.（D89）
②極数（004：4極）
No. of contacts（004：4pins）
③製品図番
Running No. assigned by us
3. CAM-D89
D96-004-5319A
① ② ③
①シリーズ名（D96）
Series No.（D96）
②極数（004：4極）
No. of contacts（004：4pins）
③製品図番
Running No. assigned by us
4. CAM-D96
E04-004-7747A
① ② ③
①シリーズ名（E04）
Series No.（E04）
②極数（004：4極）
No. of contacts（004：4pins）
③製品図番
Running No. assigned by us
5. CAM-E04
CAM-C16 CAM-D89 CAM-D96 CAM-E04
IAM-C17
MITSUMI
仕様／SPECIFICATIONS